Abilene - D2 - 04/30/2011

HIGH MONEY BUCKLE WINNERS: REES TAYLOR & CLINT MIDDLETON

Beginner Fast Time /10 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Harvey, Calli Header 14.09 $30.00
Harvey, Hayden Heeler $30.00

Beginner Average / 10 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Tatsch, Glenn Header 3041 On2 $122.00
Daniel, John Heeler $122.00

#1.0 Incentive Average

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Lowers, Alisa Header 48.55 On3 $195.00
Watkins, George Heeler $195.00
Caldwell, Vicki Jo Header 20 On2 $117.00
Langley, Chad Heeler $117.00
Sikes, Aurora Header 20.65 On2 $78.00
Taylor, Rees Heeler $78.00

#1.5 Fast Time /129 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Simmons, Terry Header 7.66 $188.00
Watkins, George Heeler $188.00
Caldwell, Vicki Jo Header 8.08 $125.00
Langley, Chad Heeler $125.00

#1.5 Average / 129 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Barr, Richy Header 36.54 $375.00
Mendel, Kris Heeler $375.00
McConathy, Larry Header 49.21 $313.00
Taylor, Rees Heeler $313.00
Dawes, Chanteal Header 53.38 $250.00
Simmons, Seth Heeler $250.00
Stone, Bryne Header 30.28 On3 $188.00
McClymond, Luke Heeler $188.00
Taylor, Rees Header 30.48 On3 $125.00
Dent, Shane Heeler $125.00
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Henson, Robert
Simmons, Seth
Brown, Desha
Long, Taylor

Name

Taylor, Rees
Lewis, Randy
Taylor, Rees
Long, Taylor
Fox, Robyn
Brown, Troy
Barr, Richy
Middleton, Clint
Lindsey, Donny
Watkins, George

Name
Henson, Robert
Middleton, Clint

Name

Davis, Jimmy
Frazier, Alan
Middleton, Clint
McConathy, Larry

Name

Pack, Ron
Brown, Troy
Henson, Robert
Middleton, Clint
Henson, Robert
Lewis, Randy

Name

Henson, Robert
Middleton, Clint
Manahan, Cole
Lewis, Randy
McConathy, Larry
Harris, Chase
McConathy, Larry
Frazier, Alan

#2.0 Fast Time /111 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.57
Heeler
Header 6.75
Heeler
#2.0 Average / 111 Teams
Position Time
Header 35.99
Heeler
Header 42.31
Heeler
Header 43.87
Heeler
Header 4412
Heeler
Header 52.8
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /31 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.98
Heeler
40+ Average / 31 Teams
Position Time
Header 42.79
Heeler
Header 56.24
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /89 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.82
Heeler
Header 6.68
Heeler
Header 6.68
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 89 Teams

Position Time
Header 30.68
Heeler
Header 39.15
Heeler
Header 40.06
Heeler
Header 42.74
Heeler

Earnings
$204.00
$204.00
$136.00
$136.00

Earnings
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings
$96.00
$96.00

Earnings
$231.00
$231.00
$154.00
$154.00

Earnings
$163.00
$163.00

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

Earnings
$435.00
$435.00
$326.00
$326.00
$218.00
$218.00
$109.00
$109.00
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Place

Place

Name
Davis, Jim
Hilton, Jeff

Name

Kinsey, Jack
Springer, Cody
Taylor, Rees
Kanady, Jeff

#4.5q Fast Time /56 Teams
Position
Header
Heeler
#4.5q Average / 56 Teams
Position
Header
Heeler
Header
Heeler

Earnings
$150.00
$150.00

Earnings
$231.00
$231.00
$154.00
$154.00



